
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

570 
56 
58 

101 
6 

61 
107 

Name 

Brock Gilchrist 
James Sax 
Stephen Scoles 
Tony Quinn 
Garth Piesse 
Brian Green 
Allan Sargeant 

Nationality Team Best Tm 

1:26.835 
1:28.516 
1:28.682 
1:30.293 
1:31.554 
1:31.700 

Diff 

1.681 
1.847 
3.458 
4.719 
4.865 

In Lap 

7 
8 
9 
4 
8 
7 
0 

2nd Best 

1:26.851 
1:28.540 
1:28.944 
1:30.340 
1:31.756 
1:33.594 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Finish Flag - 10:15 

Printed: 10/02/2024 10:23:16 am 

Chief of Timekeeper - Chris Pullan Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Euromarque Motorsport Park 

Super Sprint NZ Championship - Round 5 
GT New Zealand 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 10:00:14 

Ruapuna Park - Grandprix 3.330 km 

10/02/2024 09:57 


