

ROUND 5 CHRISTCHURCH 9-11 FEB '24

Super Sprint NZ Championship - Round 5

Sorted on best lap time

GT New Zealand

Ruapuna Park - Grandprix 3.330 km

Qualifying 1

10/02/2024 09:57

Qualifying started at 10:00:14

No.	Name	Nationality	Team	Best Tm	Diff	In Lap	2nd Best
570	Brock Gilchrist			1:26.835		7	1:26.851
56	James Sax			1:28.516	1.681	8	1:28.540
58	Stephen Scoles			1:28.682	1.847	9	1:28.944
101	Tony Quinn			1:30.293	3.458	4	1:30.340
6	Garth Piesse			1:31.554	4.719	8	1:31.756
61	Brian Green			1:31.700	4.865	7	1:33.594
107	Allan Sargeant					0	
	570 56 58 101 6 61	570 Brock Gilchrist 56 James Sax 58 Stephen Scoles 101 Tony Quinn 6 Garth Piesse 61 Brian Green	570 Brock Gilchrist 56 James Sax 58 Stephen Scoles 101 Tony Quinn 6 Garth Piesse 61 Brian Green	570 Brock Gilchrist 56 James Sax 58 Stephen Scoles 101 Tony Quinn 6 Garth Piesse 61 Brian Green	570 Brock Gilchrist 1:26.835 56 James Sax 1:28.516 58 Stephen Scoles 1:28.682 101 Tony Quinn 1:30.293 6 Garth Piesse 1:31.554 61 Brian Green 1:31.700	570 Brock Gilchrist 1:26.835 56 James Sax 1:28.516 1.681 58 Stephen Scoles 1:28.682 1.847 101 Tony Quinn 1:30.293 3.458 6 Garth Piesse 1:31.554 4.719 61 Brian Green 1:31.700 4.865	570 Brock Gilchrist 1:26.835 7 56 James Sax 1:28.516 1.681 8 58 Stephen Scoles 1:28.682 1.847 9 101 Tony Quinn 1:30.293 3.458 4 6 Garth Piesse 1:31.554 4.719 8 61 Brian Green 1:31.700 4.865 7

Announcements Finish Flag - 10:15

Chief of Timekeeper - Chris Pullan

Orbits